«DELUXE Отель»

	
Тип номера
	Низкий сезон
	Средний сезон
	Белые ночи

	
	10.01 - 24.04
25.09 - 30.12
	31.12 - 09.01
25.04 - 24.05
01.07 - 24.09
	25.05 - 30.06

	
	1 чел.
	2 чел.
	1 чел.
	2 чел.
	1 чел.
	2 чел.

	         Стандарт/Standart
	2200
	2200
	3000
	3000
	4000
	4000

	Люкс/Lux
	3550
	3550
	4850
	4850
	6650
	6650

	Делюкс/Deluxe
	6000
	6000
	7000
	7000
	8400
	8400

	Апартамент/Apartament
	6850
	6850
	7850
	7850
	9100
	9100


Дополнительное место в номере – 800 рублей. В стоимость входит завтрак.

